Leeuwse Pijl | 1982
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29/08/1982 | 220km | 8 starting

elelele

VERSLUYS Patrick

DE KEULENAER Ludo
BRUYNDONCKX Raoul
PEVENAGE Rudy

BEL19580905
BEL19600116
BEL19581011
BEL19540615

e|le|ele

DE WOLF Fons
COLYN Luc
HOSTE Frank
PEETERS Willem

BEL19560622
BEL19580502
BEL19550829
BEL19530520



